
2023-24 North District Counselors & Bookkeeper 
 

N 1    

DISTRICT Counselor Jeannessa McCollum Timberlake HS jmccollum@tlake.k12.ok.us  

DISTRICT Counselor   Victoria Plunkett   Cherokee HS   plunkettv@cherokee.k12.ok.us  

District Bookkeeper/Hospitality Coordinator Beth Seifried Ringwood HS bseifried@ringwood.k12.ok.us  

 

N 2    

DISTRICT Counselor Loren Dillingham Drummond HS  ldillingham@drummond.k12.ok.us   

DISTRICT Counselor Julie Halcomb Medford HS juliehalcomb@medford.k12.ok.us  

District Bookkeeper/Hospitality Coordinator Dr. Rita Hartwick Enid HS rjhartwick@enidk12.org  

 

N 3    

DISTRICT Counselor Gloria Nethery Edmond Heartland MS Gloria.nethery@edmondschools.net  

DISTRICT Counselor Kaitlyn Kirksey Edmond North HS Kaitlyn.kirksey@edmondschools.net  

District Bookkeeper/Hospitality Coordinator Kristen Harris Edmond Santa Fe HS Kristen.harris@edmondschools.net  

 

N 4    

DISTRICT Counselor Lynn Field Blackwell MS lfield@blackwell.k12.ok.us  

DISTRICT Counselor Cori Martin Perkins-Tryon MS cmartin@p-t.k12.ok.us  

District Bookkeeper/Hospitality Coordinator Carla Harnly Stillwater Lincoln Academy charnly@stillwaterschools.com  

 

N 5    

DISTRICT Counselor Dulayna Murray Stroud HS dmurray@stroud.k12.ok.us  

DISTRICT Counselor Amber Turner Glenpool HS anturner@glenpoolps.org  

District Bookkeeper/Hospitality Coordinator Lisa Favalora Cushing HS Lisa.favalora@cushing.k12.ok.us  
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